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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
      Producer: 118 Ontario Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 05/05/23     
                      Contact: Derick Crane: 519-318-8752                      
             Location: REACH Huron Centre, Clinton, ON, Clinton, ON            
                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1204.00, Rider count = 86         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.822, Placings = 13, Pool = $  421.40                      
     2D Time = 15.322, Placings = 19, Pool = $  361.20                      
     3D Time = 15.822, Placings = 22, Pool = $  240.80                      
     4D Time = 16.822, Placings = 16, Pool = $  180.60                      
                     Not Placed = 16                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.822 $126.00              Tiany Schuster on Amish Rain             
   2nd 14.844 $105.00              Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
   3rd 14.967 $ 84.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   4th 14.968 $ 63.00              Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   5th 15.017 $ 42.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   6th 15.062                      Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
   7th 15.104                      Shelby Olyschlager on MS Investigator    
   8th 15.146                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   9th 15.171                      Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
  10th 15.205                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
  11th 15.240                      Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
  12th 15.285                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
  13th 15.318                      Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.399 $108.00              Tiany Schuster on Deejay                 
   2nd 15.401 $ 90.00              Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
   3rd 15.456 $ 72.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   4th 15.467 $ 54.00              Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes        
   5th 15.487 $ 36.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   6th 15.564                      Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign            
   7th 15.587                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   8th 15.593                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
   9th 15.634                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       



  10th 15.643                      Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
  11th 15.659                      Brooklyn Ward on Mr. Hawk To You         
  12th 15.673                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
  13th 15.679                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  14th 15.683                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
  15th 15.695                      Krista McNea on Blue J Gun Corona        
  16th 15.745                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
  17th 15.758                      Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       
  18th 15.780                      Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
  19th 15.787                      Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.822 $ 72.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
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                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
   2nd 15.832 $ 60.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   3rd 15.836 $ 48.00              Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   4th 15.999 $ 36.00              Tessa Nadalin on Lummis Firsr            
   5th 16.033 $ 24.00              Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   6th 16.072                      Maddi Henry on Flyin Miss Okey           
   7th 16.118                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   8th 16.149                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   9th 16.171                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  10th 16.249                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  11th 16.274                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  12th 16.358                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
Tie    16.358                      Stacey Van Loon on NS Hancocks Dixie     
  14th 16.406                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  15th 16.535                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  16th 16.557                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
  17th 16.579                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  18th 16.594                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  19th 16.621                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  20th 16.659                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
  21st 16.709                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  22nd 16.726                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.902 $ 54.00              Kelsie Armstrong on HW Tivio Pay Sugar   
   2nd 16.996 $ 45.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   3rd 17.033 $ 36.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   4th 17.236 $ 27.00              Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           
   5th 17.285 $ 18.00              John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   6th 17.378                      Edwin Cameron on Eddie Stetson           
   7th 17.573                      Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
   8th 17.716                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   9th 17.991                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
  10th 18.659                      Karenna White on Doc's Lil Cash          
  11th 18.779                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
  12th 19.025                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  13th 19.763                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  14th 21.085                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
  15th 29.882                      Alycia Coultes on Starbertdocadualbeau   
  16th 37.877                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
N/T    415.165                     Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
N/T    415.191                     Marg TenHove on Whatever Shes Got        
N/T    415.519                     Jannine Clark on Dalts Maverick          
N/T    415.737                     Abby Pepper on MP Sun Smashed Angel      
N/T    415.822                     James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
N/T    415.873                     Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket  
N/T    415.969                     Sarah Gee on Nothing Fancy About Me      
N/T    416.568                     Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     



N/T    416.579                     Lindsey Medland on Miss Scarlet Rey      
N/T    416.911                     Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
N/T    416.973                     Jenna Dunbar on Corona                   
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N/T    417.322                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    417.396                     John Smith on LLDocsRuggedRebel          
N/T    418.047                     Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
N/T    418.738                     Luke Cameron on To Long In The Sun       
N/T    431.267                     Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go             
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending            
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1387.50, Rider count = 45         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.894, Placings =  2, Pool = $  624.37                      
     2D Time = 20.894, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 21.894, Placings = 10, Pool = $  416.25                      
     4D Time = 23.394, Placings = 17, Pool = $  346.88                      
                     Not Placed = 16                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.894 $331.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 20.584 $293.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 21.922 $117.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   2nd 22.072 $ 92.00              Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   3rd 22.290 $ 75.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   4th 22.468 $ 58.00              Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   5th 22.471 $ 42.00              Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   6th 22.487 $ 33.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   7th 22.582                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   8th 22.944                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   9th 23.033                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
  10th 23.178                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.413 $ 97.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   2nd 23.427 $ 76.00              Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
   3rd 23.476 $ 62.00              Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
   4th 23.563 $ 49.00              Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
   5th 23.811 $ 35.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   6th 23.864 $ 28.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   7th 23.964                      Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   8th 24.515                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   9th 24.705                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  10th 24.752                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Holly Cash Heat   
  11th 25.192                      Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
  12th 25.214                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
  13th 26.000                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  14th 26.833                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  15th 34.789                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  16th 40.735                      Aubrie Kerr on Shes Just My Star         
  17th 48.572                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
N/T    410.371                     Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
N/T    413.666                     Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
N/T    419.752                     Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
N/T    421.253                     Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
N/T    422.186                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   



N/T    422.748                     Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
N/T    423.126                     Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
N/T    423.139                     Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending            
                                                                               
N/T    423.834                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    424.516                     Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
N/T    425.256                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    427.035                     Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
N/T    427.432                     Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
N/T    429.093                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    430.151                     Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
N/T    443.541                     Lindsey Medland on Miss Scarlet Rey      
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3384.00, Rider count = 104        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.740, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1184.40                      
     2D Time = 15.240, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1015.20                      
     3D Time = 15.740, Placings = 28, Pool = $  676.80                      
     4D Time = 16.740, Placings = 25, Pool = $  507.60                      
                     Not Placed = 24                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.740 $308.00              Heather Kosmowski on Baby Got Black Socks
   2nd 14.756 $237.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   3rd 14.841 $178.00              Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
   4th 14.937 $142.00              Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes        
   5th 14.944 $118.00              Emily Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond   
   6th 15.009 $107.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   7th 15.050 $ 95.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   8th 15.061                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   9th 15.161                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.269 $264.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   2nd 15.379 $203.00              Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   3rd 15.407 $152.00              Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
   4th 15.425 $122.00              Heather Kosmowski on StreakinForTheChicks
   5th 15.434 $102.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   6th 15.462 $ 91.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   7th 15.478 $ 81.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   8th 15.492                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   9th 15.512                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
  10th 15.533                      Jessie Nooren on DDDCaughtfoolnaround    
  11th 15.588                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
  12th 15.593                      Kristina Eilers on Kiss ta Fame          
  13th 15.612                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
  14th 15.619                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
  15th 15.650                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  16th 15.652                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  17th 15.668                      Kristina Eilers on UX Pendleton Pete     
  18th 15.687                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.751 $176.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 15.763 $135.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   3rd 15.771 $102.00              Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
   4th 15.772 $ 81.00              Jannine Clark on Dalts Maverick          



   5th 15.912 $ 68.00              Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
   6th 15.916 $ 61.00              James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   7th 15.971 $ 54.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   8th 16.022                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
   9th 16.078                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
  10th 16.090                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
  11th 16.091                      Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues         
  12th 16.097                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  13th 16.113                      Tessa Nadalin on Lummis Firsr            
Tie    16.113                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  15th 16.114                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
  16th 16.137                      Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          
  17th 16.200                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  18th 16.230                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
  19th 16.271                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  20th 16.320                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  21st 16.349                      Chelsie Clingen on Bonita La Jolla AA    
  22nd 16.363                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  23rd 16.433                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  24th 16.465                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
  25th 16.598                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  26th 16.615                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  27th 16.640                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
  28th 16.711                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.743 $132.00              Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   2nd 16.766 $102.00              Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
   3rd 16.843 $ 76.00              Annique Eilers on Cowboy Xpress          
   4th 16.867 $ 61.00              Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
   5th 16.874 $ 51.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   6th 16.962 $ 46.00              Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
   7th 17.001 $ 41.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   8th 17.072                      Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
   9th 17.109                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
  10th 17.289                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
  11th 17.341                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  12th 17.385                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
  13th 17.423                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
  14th 17.646                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  15th 17.849                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  16th 17.923                      Toyna Becker on Champagne On Ice         
  17th 18.020                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
  18th 18.363                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  19th 18.375                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
  20th 18.529                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  21st 18.620                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  22nd 20.702                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  23rd 20.787                      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
  24th 23.051                      Karenna White on Doc's Lil Cash          
  25th 30.418                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
SCR    400.000                     Cindy Bedard on Champagne On Ice         
N/T    414.741                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.385                     Marg TenHove on Whatever Shes Got        
N/T    415.441                     Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
N/T    415.529                     Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               



N/T    415.632                     Abby Pepper on MP Sun Smashed Angel      
N/T    415.683                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    415.934                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    415.979                     Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
N/T    416.006                     Katie Marshall on Okies Sharp Gameplan   
N/T    416.089                     Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
N/T    416.486                     Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
N/T    416.551                     Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
N/T    416.570                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    416.575                     Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
N/T    416.849                     Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
N/T    416.927                     Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
N/T    417.015                     Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
N/T    418.810                     Kelsie Armstrong on HW Tivio Pay Sugar   
N/T    419.536                     Lindsey Medland on Miss Scarlet Rey      
N/T    420.133                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    420.366                     Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
N/T    424.842                     Brooklyn Ward on Mr. Hawk To You         
N/T    426.981                     Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Rookie Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   397.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.060, Placings =  5, Pool = $  238.20                      
     2D Time = 17.060, Placings =  7, Pool = $  158.80                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.060 $119.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   2nd 16.342 $ 71.00              Jenna Dunbar on Corona                   
   3rd 16.858 $ 48.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   4th 16.908                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
   5th 16.998                      Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.332 $ 79.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   2nd 17.368 $ 48.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   3rd 17.415 $ 32.00              Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
   4th 19.476                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   5th 23.019                      Ava Grenier on Moneys Fancy Maid         
   6th 26.198                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
   7th 26.486                      Aubrie Kerr on Shes Just My Star         
N/T    417.092                     Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
N/T    435.692                     Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3258.00, Rider count = 98         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.532, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 1140.30                      
     2D Time = 15.032, Placings = 18, Pool = $  977.40                      
     3D Time = 15.532, Placings = 38, Pool = $  651.60                      
     4D Time = 16.532, Placings = 18, Pool = $  488.70                      
                     Not Placed = 19                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.532 $335.00              Tiany Schuster on Deejay                 
   2nd 14.680 $267.00              Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
   3rd 14.806 $210.00              Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                



   4th 14.978 $176.00              Marg TenHove on Whatever Shes Got        
   5th 14.981 $153.00              Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.065 $254.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   2nd 15.069 $195.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   3rd 15.175 $147.00              Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
   4th 15.244 $117.00              Jessie Nooren on DDDCaughtfoolnaround    
   5th 15.267 $ 98.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   6th 15.302 $ 88.00              Edwin Cameron on Eddie Stetson           
   7th 15.324 $ 78.00              Luke Cameron on To Long In The Sun       
   8th 15.359                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   9th 15.361                      Heather Kosmowski on StreakinForTheChicks
  10th 15.363                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
  11th 15.427                      Kristina Eilers on Kiss ta Fame          
  12th 15.441                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  13th 15.449                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
  14th 15.460                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
  15th 15.464                      Lexi Pendry on Britt Jr                  
  16th 15.468                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  17th 15.489                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  18th 15.522                      Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.533 $169.00              Jannine Clark on Dalts Maverick          
   2nd 15.553 $130.00              Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   3rd 15.588 $ 98.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   4th 15.607 $ 78.00              Shelby Olyschlager on MS Investigator    
   5th 15.638 $ 62.00              Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
Tie    15.638 $ 62.00              Elena Van Nuland on Willa                
   7th 15.663 $ 52.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   8th 15.757                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   9th 15.802                      James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
  10th 15.820                      Sarah Gee on Nothing Fancy About Me      
  11th 15.824                      Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio                 
  12th 15.829                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
  13th 15.865                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
  14th 15.920                      Tessa Nadalin on Lummis Firsr            
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
  15th 15.945                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  16th 15.953                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
  17th 15.968                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  18th 15.993                      Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket  
  19th 16.004                      Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          
  20th 16.008                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  21st 16.070                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  22nd 16.101                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
  23rd 16.107                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  24th 16.130                      Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
  25th 16.157                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  26th 16.159                      Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
  27th 16.175                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  28th 16.188                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
  29th 16.236                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  30th 16.245                      Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
Tie    16.245                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
  32nd 16.246                      Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues         
  33rd 16.279                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
Tie    16.279                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  35th 16.304                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
  36th 16.385                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        



  37th 16.390                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  38th 16.520                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.584 $127.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   2nd 16.663 $ 98.00              Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   3rd 16.820 $ 73.00              Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
   4th 16.880 $ 59.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   5th 17.021 $ 49.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   6th 17.212 $ 44.00              Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
   7th 17.352 $ 39.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   8th 17.443                      Lexi Pendry on ReminicsQuickstep         
   9th 17.457                      Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
  10th 17.494                      Kelsie Zoller on Dee Time                
  11th 17.689                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
  12th 17.791                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  13th 18.161                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  14th 18.364                      Kelsie Armstrong on HW Tivio Pay Sugar   
  15th 18.695                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  16th 19.763                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
  17th 22.356                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  18th 24.764                      Toyna Becker on Champagne On Ice         
SCR    400.000                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
SCR    400.000                     Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour       
N/T    403.393                     Kristina Eilers on UX Pendleton Pete     
N/T    414.405                     Tiany Schuster on Amish Rain             
N/T    414.690                     Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
N/T    415.015                     Emily Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond   
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N/T    415.087                     Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
N/T    415.413                     Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign            
N/T    415.551                     Abby Pepper on MP Sun Smashed Angel      
N/T    415.555                     Katie Marshall on Okies Sharp Gameplan   
N/T    415.892                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    415.917                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    416.089                     Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
N/T    416.455                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    416.921                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    417.872                     Lindsey Medland on Miss Scarlet Rey      
N/T    418.450                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    420.279                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    420.520                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1116.00, Rider count = 44         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.937, Placings =  3, Pool = $  390.60                      
     2D Time = 15.437, Placings =  9, Pool = $  334.80                      
     3D Time = 15.937, Placings = 12, Pool = $  223.20                      
     4D Time = 16.937, Placings =  8, Pool = $  167.40                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.937 $169.00              Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes        
   2nd 15.061 $130.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   3rd 15.161 $ 91.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 15.462 $134.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   2nd 15.478 $100.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 15.512 $ 67.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   4th 15.588 $ 33.00              Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   5th 15.619                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   6th 15.652                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   7th 15.751                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   8th 15.763                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   9th 15.912                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.971 $ 89.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   2nd 16.097 $ 67.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   3rd 16.113 $ 45.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   4th 16.114 $ 22.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   5th 16.200                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   6th 16.218                      Julie Van Nuland on Olive                
   7th 16.230                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   8th 16.320                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
   9th 16.465                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
  10th 16.598                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  11th 16.615                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  12th 16.743                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.962 $ 67.00              Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
   2nd 17.341 $ 50.00              Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   3rd 17.423 $ 33.00              Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   4th 17.702 $ 17.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   5th 17.835                      Cara Van Nuland on Harley                
   6th 18.529                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   7th 19.034                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   8th 31.813                      Ava Grenier on Moneys Fancy Maid         
N/T    414.741                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.441                     Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
N/T    415.683                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
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N/T    415.692                     Abby Pepper on MP Sun Smashed Angel      
N/T    415.893                     Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
N/T    415.934                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    415.979                     Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
N/T    416.551                     Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
N/T    416.570                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    416.817                     Alaina Aarts on Shock The Clocker        
N/T    420.133                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    424.842                     Brooklyn Ward on Mr. Hawk To You         
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 3D Senior Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   724.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.756, Placings =  4, Pool = $  362.00                      
     2D Time = 15.756, Placings =  6, Pool = $  217.20                      
     3D Time = 16.756, Placings =  4, Pool = $  144.80                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.756 $181.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 15.009 $109.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       



   3rd 15.050 $ 72.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   4th 15.612                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.771 $109.00              Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
   2nd 16.091 $ 65.00              Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues         
   3rd 16.271 $ 43.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   4th 16.363                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   5th 16.433                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   6th 16.711                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.289 $ 72.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   2nd 17.385 $ 43.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   3rd 18.620 $ 29.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   4th 20.787                      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
N/T    415.385                     Marg TenHove on Whatever Shes Got        
N/T    420.366                     Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1041.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.275, Placings =  6, Pool = $  624.60                      
     2D Time = 16.275, Placings =  9, Pool = $  416.40                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.275 $312.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   2nd 15.427 $187.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   3rd 15.609 $125.00              Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
   4th 16.024                      Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
   5th 16.077                      Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo        
   6th 16.247                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.307 $208.00              Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   2nd 16.387 $125.00              Lexi Pendry on ReminicsQuickstep         
   3rd 16.593 $ 83.00              Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio                 
   4th 16.721                      Annique Eilers on Cowboy Xpress          
   5th 16.991                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   6th 17.204                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
   7th 17.340                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   8th 17.676                      Katie Marshall on MJ Frenchmans Flit     
   9th 17.768                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
N/T    415.776                     Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
N/T    416.638                     Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
N/T    416.818                     Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
N/T    416.890                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
N/T    417.402                     John Smith on LLDocsRuggedRebel          
N/T    420.295                     Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
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Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1440.00, Rider count = 48         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.767, Placings =  1, Pool = $  648.00                      
     2D Time = 20.767, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 21.767, Placings = 13, Pool = $  432.00                      
     4D Time = 23.267, Placings = 19, Pool = $  360.00                      



                     Not Placed = 15                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.767 $648.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 21.803 $121.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   2nd 22.121 $ 95.00              Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   3rd 22.210 $ 78.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   4th 22.463 $ 60.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   5th 22.489 $ 43.00              Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
   6th 22.514 $ 35.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   7th 22.548                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   8th 22.803                      Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
   9th 22.961                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
  10th 23.051                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
  11th 23.076                      Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
  12th 23.081                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  13th 23.257                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.308 $101.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   2nd 23.566 $ 79.00              Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   3rd 24.104 $ 65.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   4th 24.156 $ 50.00              Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   5th 24.180 $ 36.00              Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
   6th 24.370 $ 29.00              Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   7th 24.482                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Holly Cash Heat   
   8th 24.718                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   9th 24.763                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
  10th 24.802                      Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels      
  11th 24.936                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
  12th 26.024                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  13th 26.351                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  14th 26.706                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
  15th 28.136                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
  16th 28.774                      Courtney Glenn on HICKCHICK OLENA        
  17th 28.948                      Kelsie Armstrong on HW Tivio Pay Sugar   
  18th 43.847                      Aubrie Kerr on Shes Just My Star         
  19th 51.273                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
N/T    408.905                     Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
N/T    414.905                     Alycia Coultes on Starbertdocadualbeau   
N/T    419.962                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    420.921                     Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
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N/T    422.547                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    423.313                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    423.573                     Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
N/T    424.084                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    424.664                     Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    425.484                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    426.715                     Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
N/T    429.260                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    430.125                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    435.683                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    440.194                     Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels            
                                                                               



Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   428.50, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.073, Placings =  5, Pool = $  257.10                      
     2D Time = 17.073, Placings = 10, Pool = $  171.40                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.073 $129.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   2nd 16.391 $ 77.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   3rd 16.477 $ 51.00              Jenna Dunbar on Corona                   
   4th 16.657                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   5th 16.868                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.278 $ 86.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   2nd 17.420 $ 51.00              Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
   3rd 17.778 $ 34.00              Courtney Glenn on HICKCHICK OLENA        
   4th 17.843                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   5th 18.172                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
   6th 19.083                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   7th 21.634                      Kelly-Cora Workman on Janie              
   8th 24.088                      Marley Workman on Murphy                 
   9th 26.215                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
  10th 29.677                      William Nadalin on Tex                   
SCR    400.000                     Aubrie Kerr on Shes Just My Star         
N/T    417.420                     Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1041.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.561, Placings =  7, Pool = $  624.60                      
     2D Time = 16.561, Placings = 13, Pool = $  416.40                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.561 $312.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   2nd 15.599 $187.00              Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
   3rd 15.772 $125.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   4th 15.773                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   5th 15.983                      Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
   6th 16.192                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   7th 16.521                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.596 $208.00              Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
   2nd 16.766 $125.00              Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio                 
   3rd 16.790 $ 83.00              John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   4th 17.104                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
   5th 17.234                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
   6th 17.279                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
   7th 17.319                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   8th 17.328                      Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
   9th 17.416                      Annique Eilers on Cowboy Xpress          
  10th 17.440                      Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           
  11th 17.878                      Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
  12th 19.789                      Katie Marshall on MJ Frenchmans Flit     
  13th 19.948                      John Smith on LLDocsRuggedRebel          
N/T    416.062                     Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels             
                                                                               
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3447.00, Rider count = 107        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.442, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1206.45                      
     2D Time = 14.942, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1034.10                      
     3D Time = 15.442, Placings = 43, Pool = $  689.40                      
     4D Time = 16.442, Placings = 37, Pool = $  517.05                      
                     Not Placed = 13                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.442 $395.00              Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
   2nd 14.602 $323.00              Tiany Schuster on Deejay                 
   3rd 14.855 $262.00              Heather Kosmowski on Baby Got Black Socks
   4th 14.937 $226.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.021 $269.00              Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   2nd 15.050 $207.00              Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   3rd 15.105 $155.00              Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
   4th 15.106 $124.00              Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes        
   5th 15.235 $103.00              Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       
   6th 15.255 $ 93.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   7th 15.283 $ 83.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   8th 15.330                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
   9th 15.353                      Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
  10th 15.400                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.453 $179.00              Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   2nd 15.484 $138.00              Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
   3rd 15.521 $103.00              Kristina Eilers on Kiss ta Fame          
   4th 15.530 $ 83.00              Jannine Clark on Dalts Maverick          
   5th 15.561 $ 69.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   6th 15.597 $ 62.00              James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   7th 15.599 $ 55.00              Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
   8th 15.612                      Kristina Eilers on UX Pendleton Pete     
   9th 15.616                      Chelsie Clingen on Bonita La Jolla AA    
  10th 15.655                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
  11th 15.675                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
  12th 15.677                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  13th 15.687                      Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
  14th 15.701                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
  15th 15.743                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  16th 15.755                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
  17th 15.758                      Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
  18th 15.773                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
  19th 15.778                      Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
  20th 15.787                      Katie Marshall on Okies Sharp Gameplan   
  21st 15.793                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  22nd 15.807                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  23rd 15.877                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
                                                                               
2:00 PM 05/08/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels             
                                                                               
  24th 15.900                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
  25th 15.928                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  26th 15.980                      Heather Kosmowski on StreakinForTheChicks
  27th 15.983                      Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
  28th 16.033                      Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go             
  29th 16.048                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  30th 16.072                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  31st 16.108                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                



  32nd 16.127                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
  33rd 16.139                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  34th 16.147                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  35th 16.192                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
  36th 16.236                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
Tie    16.236                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  38th 16.242                      Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
  39th 16.294                      Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
  40th 16.306                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
  41st 16.336                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  42nd 16.344                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
  43rd 16.409                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.462 $134.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   2nd 16.587 $103.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   3rd 16.596 $ 78.00              Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
   4th 16.679 $ 62.00              Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   5th 16.754 $ 52.00              Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   6th 16.759 $ 47.00              Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
   7th 16.766 $ 41.00              Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio                 
   8th 16.776                      Vanessa Riddell on Steppin in the Lights 
   9th 16.786                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
  10th 16.973                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  11th 16.988                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  12th 16.995                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
  13th 16.996                      Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
  14th 17.031                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  15th 17.040                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
  16th 17.041                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
  17th 17.064                      Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
  18th 17.104                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
  19th 17.200                      Kelsie Armstrong on HW Tivio Pay Sugar   
  20th 17.279                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
  21st 17.328                      Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
  22nd 17.361                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  23rd 17.416                      Annique Eilers on Cowboy Xpress          
  24th 17.456                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
  25th 17.571                      Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
  26th 17.623                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  27th 17.793                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  28th 17.875                      Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels      
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  29th 17.878                      Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
  30th 17.888                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
  31st 17.913                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  32nd 19.087                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
  33rd 20.039                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  34th 21.430                      Toyna Becker on Champagne On Ice         
  35th 22.563                      Courtney Glenn on HICKCHICK OLENA        
  36th 25.381                      Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip       
  37th 25.476                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
N/T    414.679                     Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
N/T    414.993                     Tiany Schuster on Amish Rain             
N/T    415.011                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
N/T    415.115                     Marg TenHove on Whatever Shes Got        
N/T    415.408                     Abby Pepper on MP Sun Smashed Angel      
N/T    415.632                     Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign            
N/T    415.707                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    415.726                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    416.062                     Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      



N/T    417.778                     Lindsey Medland on Miss Scarlet Rey      
N/T    418.783                     Luke Cameron on To Long In The Sun       
N/T    420.380                     Shelby Olyschlager on MS Investigator    
N/T    425.089                     Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          
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                  WPRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Middle Age Sidepot               
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   303.00, Rider count = 29         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.855, Placings =  4, Pool = $  106.05                      
     2D Time = 15.355, Placings =  6, Pool = $   90.90                      
     3D Time = 15.855, Placings =  7, Pool = $   60.60                      
     4D Time = 16.855, Placings = 10, Pool = $   45.45                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.855 $ 64.00              Heather Kosmowski on Baby Got Black Socks
   2nd 14.937 $ 42.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   3rd 15.050                      Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   4th 15.105                      Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.484 $ 55.00              Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
   2nd 15.561 $ 36.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   3rd 15.597                      James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   4th 15.701                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
   5th 15.773                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   6th 15.787                      Katie Marshall on Okies Sharp Gameplan   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.980 $ 36.00              Heather Kosmowski on StreakinForTheChicks
   2nd 16.033 $ 24.00              Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go             
   3rd 16.072                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   4th 16.139                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
   5th 16.192                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   6th 16.759                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
   7th 16.776                      Vanessa Riddell on Steppin in the Lights 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.031 $ 27.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   2nd 17.040 $ 18.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   3rd 17.064                      Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
   4th 17.200                      Kelsie Armstrong on HW Tivio Pay Sugar   
   5th 17.279                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
   6th 17.328                      Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
   7th 17.888                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
   8th 20.039                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
   9th 21.430                      Toyna Becker on Champagne On Ice         
  10th 22.563                      Courtney Glenn on HICKCHICK OLENA        
SCR    400.000                     Tessa Nadalin on Lummis Firsr            
N/T    417.778                     Lindsey Medland on Miss Scarlet Rey      
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1074.00, Rider count = 41         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.106, Placings =  6, Pool = $  375.90                      
     2D Time = 15.606, Placings = 10, Pool = $  322.20                      
     3D Time = 16.106, Placings = 13, Pool = $  214.80                      
     4D Time = 17.106, Placings =  8, Pool = $  161.10                      



                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.106 $150.00              Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes        
   2nd 15.283 $113.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   3rd 15.330 $ 56.00              Kaitlyn Wagg on Flit Bar Bully           
Tie    15.330 $ 56.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   5th 15.400                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   6th 15.453                      Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.655 $129.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 15.675 $ 97.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   3rd 15.677 $ 64.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   4th 15.755 $ 32.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   5th 15.793                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   6th 15.807                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   7th 15.877                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   8th 15.900                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   9th 15.928                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  10th 16.048                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.147 $ 86.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   2nd 16.236 $ 64.00              Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   3rd 16.294 $ 43.00              Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
   4th 16.306 $ 21.00              Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
   5th 16.336                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
   6th 16.462                      Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue    
   7th 16.587                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   8th 16.679                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   9th 16.754                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  10th 16.786                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
  11th 16.803                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  12th 16.846                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  13th 16.996                      Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.361 $ 64.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   2nd 17.571 $ 48.00              Gwen Cooper on Rio                       
   3rd 17.913 $ 32.00              Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   4th 18.019 $ 16.00              Alycia Coultes on Starbertdocadualbeau   
   5th 19.087                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   6th 24.215                      Marley Workman on Murphy                 
                                                                               
2:00 PM 05/08/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels            
                                                                               
   7th 27.952                      Aubrie Kerr on Shes Just My Star         
   8th 35.843                      Kelly-Cora Workman on Janie              
N/T    415.011                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
N/T    415.408                     Abby Pepper on MP Sun Smashed Angel      
N/T    415.707                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    415.770                     Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       

                                                                               
2:00 PM 05/08/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 3D Senior Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   696.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.255, Placings =  6, Pool = $  348.00                      
     2D Time = 16.255, Placings =  5, Pool = $  208.80                      
     3D Time = 17.255, Placings =  1, Pool = $  139.20                      



                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.255 $209.00              Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   2nd 15.758 $139.00              Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber  
   3rd 16.108                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   4th 16.127                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
   5th 16.236                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   6th 16.242                      Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.344 $125.00              Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
   2nd 16.409 $ 84.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   3rd 16.988                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   4th 16.995                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
   5th 17.041                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.623 $139.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
N/T    415.115                     Marg TenHove on Whatever Shes Got        
N/T    415.726                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
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